96|

|Mede| tippade mal

Fotbolls EM 2021

16

Max antal ratt

Match
Nr.

13

15

14

14

10

10

11

14

11

14

13

12

15

13

10

10

14

12

12

16

15

14

ANTAL RATT| 14

Resultat

42

3

2

0

18
25

Turkiet - Italien

Wales - Schweiz
Turkiet - Wales

Italien - Schweiz
Italien - Wales
Schweiz - Turkiet

Danmark - Finland

Belgien - Ryssland
Finland - Ryssland

Danmark - Belgien

Ryssland - Danmark

Finland - Belgien

Osterrike - Nordmakedonien

Holland - Ukraina

Ukraina - Nordmakedonien

Holland - Osterrike

Nordmakedonien - Holland
Ukraina - Osterrike

England - Kroatien

Skottland - Tjeckien

Kroatien - Tjeckien
England - Skottland

Tjeckien - England

Kroatien - Skottland
Polen - Slovakien
Spanien - Sverige

Sverige - Slovakien

Spanien - Polen

Slovakien - Spanien
Sverige - Polen

Ungern - Portugal

Frankrike - Tyskland
Ungern - Frankrike
Portugal - Tyskland

Tyskland - Ungern

Portugal - Frankrike

=

ANTAL MAL

ANTAL sp. MATCHER
ANTAL KUPONGER

Omsattning

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34,
35.
36.

2500 kr

1250 kr

Till lagkassan

625 kr
375 kr
250 kr

1:a

Vinstférdelning:

2:a

3:a



